Team
No Nips in the Net!

3 girls 1 guy

Riffner

New kids on the block!
Pound town

Just Gonna Send It
Balls Deep

Notorious Dig

June 20th, 2019

Standings

TuRev4s - Spring 19

Won

O N W W » O O ©

Lost

0o o o ag A N N O

Tie Win%

0]

o O O O o o o

1.000
.750
.750
.500
.375
.375
.250
.000

GF
20

20
18
13
10

GA

11
14
17
18
22

Page 1 of 1



