Standings

TuRev4s - Spring 19

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
No Nips in the Net!	8	0	Ο	1.000	20	4
3 girls 1 guy	6	2	0	.750	20	4
Riffner	6	2	0	.750	18	6
New kids on the block!	4	4	0	.500	13	11
Pound town	3	5	0	.375	10	14
Just Gonna Send It	3	5	0	.375	7	17
Balls Deep	2	6	0	.250	6	18
Notorious Dig	0	8	0	.000	2	22

June 20th, 2019 Page 1 of 1